
NAME Ext.# Dial 781-631-1212 first EMAIL TITLE

Adkerson,Chris 60 cadkerson@marblehead.org Officer

Bates, Tyler 97 batest@marblehead.org Officer

Boccuzzi, Anthony 73 bocuzzia@marblehead.org Dispatcher

Brady, Sean 25 sbrady@marblehead.org Sergeant 

Broughton, Amanda 99 broughtona@marblehead.org Dispatcher

Clark, Andy 27 clarka@marblehead.org Officer

Collins, Teresa 66 collinst@marblehead.org Dispatcher

Comeau, Neil 61 comeaun@marblehead.org Officer

Conrad, Jason 22 jconrad@marblehead.org Sergeant 

Consigli, Laura 93 consiglil@marblehead.org ACO

Cruger, Betsy 93 crugerb@marblehead.org ACO

Defelice, Dennis 71 ddefelice@marblehead.org Officer

Dimare, Andrew 64 dimarea@marblehead.org Officer

Donovan, Jim 72 donovanj@marblehead.org Special Officer

Everett, Mike 29/76 meverett@marblehead.org Lieutenant 

Finnegan, Brendan 30 bfinnegan@marblehead.org Sergeant 

Fratini, Nick 90 fratinin@marblehead.org Officer

Freeman, Matt 23 mfreeman@marblehead.org Captain

Gagnon, Dan 98 gagnond@marblehead.org Officer

Gallo, Chris 75 galloc@marblehead.org Officer

Gay, Theresa 28 gayt@marblehead.org Detective

Gilliland, Amy 77 amyg@marblehead.org Dispatch Supervisor

Kaufman, Scott 78 kaufmans@marblehead.org Dispatcher

King, Dennis 17 kingd@marblehead.org Chief

Lapham, Greg 81 glapham@marblehead.org Dispatcher

Lunt, Jon 20 jlunt@marblehead.org Lieutenant 

Mastrangelo,Adam 84 amastrangelo@marblehead.org Officer

McDonald,Jason 85 jmcdonald@marblehead.org Officer

Michaud, Nick 95 michaudn@marblehead.org Officer

Mills, Doug 87 millsd@marblehead.org Officer

Morley, Tim 63 morleyt@marblehead.org Officer

Osattin, Eric 13 eosattin@marblehead.org Sergeant 

Ostrovitz, David 19 dostrovitz@marblehead.org Lieutenant 

Peralta, Dean 88 dperalta@marblehead.org Officer

Peters, Luke 91 petersl@marblehead.org Officer

Roads, Mike 89 mroads@marblehead.org Officer

Roy-Michaud, Allie 83 roymichauda@marblehead.org Dispatcher

Schwartz, Harry 70 schwartzh@marblehead.org Dispatcher

Sullivan, Margo 21 sullivanm@marblehead.org Administration 
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Sweeney, Sean 24 ssweeney@marblehead.org Lieutenant 

Sweeney, Sean Jr. 96 ssweeneyjr@marblehead.org Officer
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